
2

3

2

5

5

2

5

4

1

1

3

5

4

5

1

8

2

3

1

0

P

E

E

L

 

P

A

R

K

 

C

L

O

S

E

3

1

2

6

0

7

1

9

4

27

3

3

9

5

4

a

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2016. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

5

2

5

4

1

0

6

0

3

3

5

4

a

5

2

5

4

1

0

6

0

3

3

5

4

a

AMENDMENTS:

56 Mayfield Avenue

Clitheroe

BB7 1LE

Proposed alterations at :

DATE:

L.A:

DWG No:

SCALE:

CLIENT:

June 2020
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DATE:

Mr W Park

ENTWISTLE DESIGN SERVICES

7 Edgefield

Astley Village

Chorley

PR7 1XH

Tel:01257 274976

E-Mail entwistledesign@aol.com
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